Aktudlis bedllitdsok
2019. aprilis 23.
Abrand

Ace of Spades (CRO)
Agnes (RUM)
Agora (GER)
Akrobat (IRE)
Alcavella (GB)
Allegro

Allegro Assai
Almardzsa
Almaviva CSCS
Amarillo Belleza (FR)
American Dreaming (FR)
Amfi

Angara (GER)
Apostol (FR)
Argosz (IRE)
Ashanti Rose (GER)
Aurora Borealis
Avantgard

Aygul

Babilonia (IRE)
Babylon Glory
Ballada

Barabau (USA)
Bathory

Batignolles (FR)
Beauchamp Opal (GB)
Békeid6

Békés harcos
Benihana
Biborhajnal

Bigfoot

Billy Tiger (GB)
Biréné

Bistry (FR)
Bizottsag

Black Fire DL
Blokad

Blue Sea (GER)
Boisyvon (FR)
Bomber (CRO)
Booxa

Borszék

Bossa Nova
Botaniste (GER)
Brilliance (GER)
Bryan
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501/2
58
321/2
54
66
43
50
48 1/2
611/2
16
511/2
601/2
47 1/2
60
48
41
241/2
61
50
441/2
67
52
591/2
57
73
41
641/2
42
48 1/2
38
69 1/2
71
611/2
57
33
431/2
22
72
44
58 1/2
531/2
39
54
40
49 1/2
47 1/2
26



Bubi Pata (GER)
Cacholon (GER)
Capitaine Fregate (FR)
Captain Angrypants (FR)
Carina

Cartus

Casino Royal (IRE)
Celeburdi

Cellem

Cerro Torre (ITY)
Chamsin Street (SWE)
Charleston

Chatelet (FR)
Chickawa (FR)
Cimbora

Cirfandli

Contesse (CZE)
Crime Fighter (IRE)
Croatia Flower (CRO)
Cromwell

Crushing Power (GB)
Culdaff (IRE)

Csalan

Csodafi

Daffrah (GB)

Daktilus

Dante's Peak (GB)
Dark Demon (GB)
Déva vara

Di Mo (FR)
Dinamitrad

Do it in Rio (FR)
Dorothea (GER)
Duce (FR)

Duck of Gibraltar (FR)
Dynamite (GER)
Dynamo

Eiskonigin (GER)
Eltham (GER)

Enigma

Eskandar (GER)

Esti Fény

Estike

Eva Gore (GB)
Express Girl New (FR)
Faster Now

Fifikas

Fighting Felix (FR)
Fileva (IRE)

Financial Crime (IRE)
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67
551/2
721/2
321/2
65
37
60
491/2
58
531/2
391/2
551/2
46
51
47 1/2
831/2
651/2
451/2
12
411/2
631/2
69 1/2
68
42
56 1/2
421/2
66
611/2
45
65
53
72
41
721/2
60
43
65
371/2
66 1/2
56 1/2
731/2
78
47 1/2
571/2
26
60
50
49 1/2
47 1/2
68 1/2



Fiord Rock (CZE)
Fireman Sam (GER)
Fire For Goga (GB)
First Generation
Firsty

Fit to Fly (GER)
Flawless Flower (FR)
For You (IRE)

Fox Catcher (BUL)
Franko (IRE)
Freddie Mercury
Freeman (GER)
From Bere (FR)
Futurist Fashion
Garland

Georges Song (FR)
Gigdsz

Golden Rain
Golden Sea (IRE)
Graffiti

Gran Sassa (GER)
Greenpeace
Gregoire (GER)
High Tide

Highteq (IRE)
Holdviola

Holiday

Holly Boum (FR)
Hulan

Humbuk

Illendd

Janka (IRE)
Jubileum

Judit

Juniperus

Just Mine (IRE)
Juste Un Baiser (IRE)
Kéla

Kalandor (AUT)
Keszi

Kilword (IRE)
Kirgiz

Klondike Fever (GER)
Klugh (ITY)
Kostjukov (SRB)
Kéln (GER)

Konig Arion (GER)
Kujtorgd

La Fonix (FR)

La Lianga (FR)
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34
56
721/2
48
55
62
52
67 1/2
54
58
651/2
67
66
57
191/2
66 1/2
28
31
71
36
54
71
54
201/2
32
47 1/2
381/2
511/2
331/2
46 1/2
40
42
521/2
191/2
581/2
53
60 1/2
361/2
64
431/2
66
49
64 1/2
311/2
49 1/2
68
52
39
451/2
60 1/2



La Liberte (GB)

La Luka (IRE)

La Mer

La Primera

La Shaba (IRE)
Lady Zsu (GB)
Landkaiser (GER)
Larion

Laurentius (GER)
Let Me Win (AUT)
Liberty Love (FR)
Lightblack

Lili

Linacska

Louleli (FR)

Love Is All

Lovely Fighter (FR)
Lovely Rock

Luck Stone

Lujza

Mac Jail (SVK)
Macaron
Magisztrat
Mahagoni
Mansois (FR)
Marcell

Matrix

Medica

Medyna (FR)
Megfogd

Ménkd

Mentalist (GER)
Meriva

Merzad

Méta

Mezzo

Mirtusz

Minna

Miss Annie Joice
Miss Marple

Miss Orchidea (IRE)
Miss Turpan (GB)
Missiones (FR)
Misty Dose

Molly Campa (GER)
Monddka

Mont Master
Morgenstern
Morita Menantie (FR)
Mr Paco(GB)
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651/2
621/2
38
48
54
56 1/2
58
26
71
541/2
60 1/2
631/2
57
42
47 1/2
401/2
42 1/2
431/2
34
48
501/2
55
53
521/2
52
39
291/2
501/2
75
52
501/2
621/2
69
51
381/2
36
56
501/2
341/2
38
57
66
301/2
50
611/2
63
591/2
67
81
531/2



Muffin

Muizenberg Rock (IRE)
Music Channel (GB)
Nagykobra (GER)
Nancho (GER)
Napkelte

Napsugar Isabel (IRE)
Narancsfa

Narrator

Navajo

Night Dancer (GER)
Night for Overdose
Niké

Nimble Fighter (SRB)
Nirado (GER)
Nirwana (GER)
Nocka

Nocle Pata
Nyelvtord

Olaf

Omnia Gold (IRE)
Original

Ormonde Octavius (FR)
Oscar

Oxford Thespian (IRE)
Pancsold
Papirsarkany

Pearl Oyster (SRB)
Perfect Too
Pheodora (IRE)

Pikk Ddma (GER)
Pink

Please Be True (IRE)
Pékerarc

Pokolfajzat
Portorikos

Possibilite (FR)
Poszata

Power of Angel (IRE)
Pray And Win

Pretty Please
Princess Aurelia (SVK)
Puramente (GB)
Qlinaris

Queen's Dancer
Radio Ga Ga
Rajsamatazz (FR)
Rakfi Victorious (FR)
Ranavalona
Rebelliously (GER)
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71
69 1/2
40
501/2
80
351/2
51

51
58
51
66
301/2
53
61
581/2
29
55
69
31
60
501/2
521/2
42
66
26
37
43
46
49
63
41
621/2
431/2
63
77
57
361/2
70
45
341/2
52
591/2
48 1/2
36
65
51
63
53
66 1/2



Rebellis

Red

Red Treasure (FR)
Régi Torténet
Regol6

Riadd

Ridik

Rikoleta (IRE)
Rising Rose

Riziko

Robogj

Roko Sivi Soko (CRO)
Rolex Boy

Rose Fire
Rosenfire (GB)

Royal Silver Moon (GER)
Run The Red Light (IRE)

Runbezy (POL)
Sade (CRO)
Sagana (POL)

Sally Rose (IRE)
Samanko

Sambo

Santa Fe
Sarkantyu
Sarkanyfi
Sarkesillag (FR)
Sarmany

Sea My Soul (GB)
Sea of Fire (GER)
Sea Secrets (GER)
Selyemké

She Moves

Si Si Senor

Silent Blessing (GB)
Silent Water (GER)
Silver Chimes (GB)
Sivatagi Roka

Sky Diver (GB)
Smiling

Song Little Song (FR)
Sonja (GB)
Sophorson (CRO)
Sorbonne
Speedtest

Stage Of Being (GB)
Stanford

Starkov

Stormatic
Strawberry
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64
39
73
46 1/2
46
38
36
64
411/2
381/2
35
56 1/2
66 1/2
78
741/2
751/2
67
44
361/2
58 1/2
49 1/2
311/2
53
50
51
74
42
411/2
601/2
49
50
63
52
53
721/2
41
511/2
391/2
641/2
63
63
581/2
48
541/2
571/2
541/2
55
51
61
48 1/2



Sugallat

Summer Story
Sunny Meadow (AUT)
Sunnykid

Supreme

Survivor

Suttogod

Sweet Anna (GB)
Szamba

Szarkazmus

Szatira

Szépike

Szerencse lovag (FR)
Szingli (GB)
Tanganyika (GER)
Tangra (BUL)

Thai Night

The Batman (GER)
The Queen
Thunderstruck (CRO)
Tie Em Up Tel (IRE)
Tiltott gyimdlcs
Tiger Lady (SRB)
Tinker Bell (SRB)
Tizedes

Top L'Ami (FR)

Tour To Paris (FR)
Trent

Tlizgalamb

Twisted Logic (IRE)
Uccellino

Unique Pilot (GB)
Upper Rebel (FR)
Used To Be (GB)
Vanilia

Vanitas

Vegaia (ITY)

Venice Queen (CRO)
Violetta Girl (GER)
Vizitinor (FR)
Voodoo Master (GER)
Wardat (FR)
Wasmy (FR)

Welana (GER)
Wildvogel (GER)
Winning Bid (GB)
Wiro-Dzsenna
Wizardess (GB)
Wonderful
Zabpehely
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36 1/2
54
55
69
471/2
60
49 1/2
581/2
57
27
31
40
58
64
65
51
44
611/2
32
57 1/2
60
57 1/2
54 1/2
49
57 1/2
581/2
87 1/2
58 1/2
57 1/2
30
72
56
70
77 1/2
351/2
41
41
401/2
241/2
64 1/2
59
37
67 1/2
59 1/2
65 1/2
64 1/2
221/2
70
47 1/2
481/2



Zarandok
Zita Kiralyné
Zoffinia (IRE)
Zorro (GER)
Zwegat (GER)
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491/2
341/2
59
57
70



